FLUSH BOXES & TERMINAL STRIPS

Terminal Strips

Code Amps Max Cable Size
815.1361 3 Amp 2.5mm
815.1362 6 Amp 4mm

8151363 10 Amp 6mm

815.1364 20 Amp 10mm
815.1367 30 Amp 12mm
815.1365 80 Amp 16mm
815.1366 100 Amp 25mm

Pack Size
10 Pack
10 Pack
10 Pack
10 Pack
10 Pack
10 Pack
10 Pack

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
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